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Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus
service. Lettered discs !!!A appear on the top of the bus stop in
the street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

Route finder
Day buses including 24-hour routes

74

190

211

424

430

295

220

Baker Street ○ ○ ○ ○

Putney ○ ○ ○

Richmond ○ ○ ○

West Brompton ○ ○ ○ ○

Hammersmith ○ ○ ○ ○

Waterloo ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Willesden Junction ○ ○ ○ ○

Wandsworth ○ ○ ○ ○

Clapham Junction ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

Ladbroke Grove ○ ○ ○ ○

Craven Cottage ✚ ○ ○ 

Putney Heath ✚ ○ ○ ○ 

Roehampton ○ ○ ○

South Kensington ○ ○ ○ ○
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Bus route Towards Bus stops

Key
Ø— Connections with London Underground
u Connections with London Overground
R Connections with National Rail

Î Connections with Docklands Light Railway
Â Connections with river boats
✚ Mondays to Saturdays except evenings

Hail & Ride Route 424 operates as Hail & Ride on the section of roads
marked as on the map.
This bus will stop at any safe point along these roads.
Please clearly indicate to the driver when you want to get
on or off the bus on any Hail & Ride section.
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Buses from Charing Cross Hospital

Information correct from April 2013
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