## **Buses from Charing Cross Hospital**

## Key

- 0 Connections with London Underground
- Connections with London Overground
- Connections with National Rail
- Connections with Docklands Light Railway
- Connections with river boats
- Mondays to Saturdays except evenings



Red discs show the bus stop you need for your chosen bus service. Lettered discs (A) appear on the top of the bus stop in the street (see map of town centre in centre of diagram).

Hail & Ride Route 424 operates as Hail & Ride on the section of roads marked as H&R on the map.

> This bus will stop at any safe point along these roads. Please clearly indicate to the driver when you want to get on or off the bus on any Hail & Ride section.

## Route finder

## Day buses including 24-hour routes

Bus route	Towards	Bus stops
74	Baker Street	HC HD HP HO
	Putney	HE HL HM
190	Richmond	HE HS HT
	West Brompton	HA HB HC HD
211	Hammersmith	HE HK HS HT
	Waterloo	HA (H) (H) (H)
220 24 hour service	Willesden Junction	HP HO HS HT
	Wandsworth	HA (18 HL (18)
295 124 hour service	Clapham Junction	HA HB HC HH HJ
	Ladbroke Grove	HE HK HS HT
424	Craven Cottage +	₩ H&R2 H&R4
	Putney Heath +	He HH HO H&RI H&R3
430	Roehampton	HE HL HM
	South Kensington	HC HD HP HO

